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Pouch pencil case "PEARLS", 5/1 (Assorted colours)

Bar code: 3871284060557
Item number: TTS 406055

* PVC material

* 1 classic zipper

* simple and elegant design
* pearls theme

 5x assorted colours

SPECIFICATION

Basic information
Item number

Bar code

Product name

Category

Brand

Color

Measurement unit

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information

Sales unit
Basic Package
Inner pack

Transport box

TTS 406055

3871284060557

Pouch pencil case "PEARLS", 5/1 (Assorted colours)
Empty Pencil Case

Spirit

Assorted colors

pcs

21cm
5cm
6 cm

0.05 kg

50
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